
*1st in Class A 

 

Adams, Kimberly  11 (2) 

Baranczyk, Luke  11 (2) 

Blodgett, Clarissa  11 

Boehmer, Brian  12 

Boerst, Kristin  11 (2) 

Busch, Victoria  11 (2) 

Carlson, Mariel  11 

Carmichael, Ali  11 

Charnon, Christa  10 

Cichon, Alicia  12 

Cortright, Laura  10 

Czech, Joel   10 

DeCleene, Nelson  11 (3) 

Deneys, Tamara  12 

Dudek, Lauren  12 

Flagstad, Leigha  12 

Flauger, Ian   11 

Harkonen, Brent  11 (3) 

Harter, Elissa   11 

Hendzel, Brandon  11 

Herning, Jake  12 (3) 

Hilliard, Kaitlyn  12 

Hilliard, Nate  10 

Hoverson, Kaci  12 (2) 

House, Brickman  10 

Jessel, Tyler   10 

Juszczyk, Laura  11 (2) 

Kawleski, Amy  11 (3) 

Kaufman, Jordann 11 

Keyes, April   10 

Kryger, Josh   10 (2) 

L’Huillier, Joe  11 (2) 

LaPlante, Kayla  12 (2) 

Lardinois, Trevor  11 (3) 

Larson, Dalton  11 

Leigh, Nate   10 

Manning, Brock  11 

Matuszak, Candice 12 

Morgan, Adam  10 

Olesinski, Nicole  12 

Peters, Samantha  10 

Richter, Michael  11 

Ridderbush, Shelby 12 

Robertson, Danielle 10 

Rodgers, Jamie  12 (3) 

Roth, Rachel  11 

Schommer, Hanna 10 

Schreder, Michael  11 (2) 

Schumacher, Molly 10 

Schumacher, Nick  11 

Simmons, Amanda 11 

Smithback, Emily  10 

Smoot, Tim   10 (3) 

Socha, Adam  10 (2) 

Stephanie, Megan 11 

Tauscher, Rebecca 12 

VerHaagh, Emily  12 (2) 

Walschleager, Jonah 10 

Wenninger, Elizabeth 11 

Wellner, Dayton  11 (2) 

Wernicke, Teagan  10 

Whitaker, Olivia  11 

Whitehouse, Stephanie 12 

Whitt, Karlye   10 (2) 

Wozniak, Mackenzie 11 (3) 

Wroblewski, Zachary 11 (2) 

 

1st In Class A 

 

Brudnicki, Emma  11 

Cichon, Alicia  12 

Ciresi, Michael  10 

DeCleene, Nelson  11 

Deneys, Tamara  12 

Dudek, Lauren  12 

Harkonen, Brent  11 

Herning, Jake  12 

Hovell, Emily   10 

Huffman, Alesha  10 

Jones, Christopher  12 

Kawleski, Amy  11 

Kosmal, Katie  10 

Kryger, Josh   10 

LaPlante, Kayla  12 

Lardinois, Trevor  11 

Leigh, Nate   10 

Manning, Brock  11 

Matuszak, Candice 12 

Quade, Andrea  10 

Richter, Michael  11 



Rodgers, Jamie  12 (3) 

Sell, Alexis   10 

Shier, Matt   10 

Simmons, Amanda 11 

Smoot, Tim   10 

Socha, Adam  10 

Streckenbach, Liana 10 

Stephanie, Hannah  09 

Swaab, Keely  12 

Tauscher, Rebecca 12 (2) 

VerHeyden, Randy 10 

Whitehouse, Stephanie 12 (2) 

Wozniak, Mackenzie 11 

 

2nd in Class A 

 

Berna, Janelle  10 (2) 

Busch, Victoria  11 

Carlson, Mariel  11 

Gehri, Robyn  10 

Gohr, Kendra  10 

Herning, Jake  12 

Hickson, Rachel  11 

Hoverson, Kaci  12 

Kloes, Sierena  10 

Kosmal, Karissa  10 

LaPlante, Kayla  12 

Morgan, Adam  10 

Schubert, Chantel  10 

Stiede, Melissa  12 

Whitehouse, Stephanie 12 

 

1st in Class B 

 

Adams, Kimberly  11 (2) 

Anderson, Neil  10 

Bablitch, Nicole  09 

Baranczyk, Kyle  09 

Berna, Janelle  09 

Boerst, Kristin  11 

Busch, Ashley  09 

Caelewarts, Cody  09 

Carlson, Mariel  11 

Carmichael, Ali  11 

Crouse, Camren  09 (2) 

Cotter, Cory   09 

Czech, Joel   10 

Dahms, Carolyn  09 

Deneys, Anthony  10 

Drake, Thomas  10 

Egelhoff, Jake  10 

Egelhoff, Joel  10 

Gazella, Jesse  09 

Gehri, Robyn  10 

Hansen, Cari  09 

Hickson, Amber  09 

Hilliard, Nate  10 

Herning, Jake  12 

Hoverson, Kaci  12 

Huffman, Alesha  10 

Jones, Christopher  12 

Juszczyk, Laura  11 

Kaseno, Katie  09 

Kaufman, Jordann 11 

Kawleski, Amy  11 

Keyes, April   10 

Kosmal, Katie  10 

L’Huillier, Joe  11 

Larson, Dalton  11 

Loining, Ryan  10 

Leigh, Nate   10 

Matuszak, Candice 12 

Morgan, Adam  10 

Nestor, Alex   10 (2) 

Niec, Makayla  09 

Niemela, Raegan  10 

Quade, Andrea  10 

Richter, Eric   09 

Richter, Michael  11 

Ridderbush, Shelby 12 

Rodgers, Jamie  12 

Salewski, Nick  10 (2) 

Schreder, Michael  11 (2) 

Sell, Alexis   10 

Simmons, Amanda 11 

Stephanie, Hannah 09 

Stocco, Rylee  10 

Stonebrook, Cody  09 (2) 

Styczynski, Adam  11 

Tauscher, Lindsay  12 

VerHeyden, Randy 10 

Walgurski, Amy  09 



Whitehouse, Stephanie 12 

Wellner, Devin  09 

Wood, Melissa  09 

Wroblewski, Zach  11 

 

2nd in Class B 

 

Baranczyk, Kyle  09 

Blodgett, Clarissa  11 

Brudnicki, Emma  11 

Calewarts, Cody  09 

Carlson, Mariel  11 

Cotter, Cory   09 

Crouse, Camron  09 

Dahms, Carolyn  09 

DeCeene, Nelson  11 

Flauger, Ian   11 

Gazella, Jesse  09 

Heimerl, Josh  09 

Hendzel, Josh  09 

Jessel, Tyler   10 

Kawleski, Amy  11 

Kryger, Josh   10 

Lardinois, Trevor  11 

Loining, Ryan  10 

Mertens, Alex  09 

Morgan, Adam  10 

Nestor, Alex   10 

Niemela, Raegan  10 

Rauscher, Kris  09 

Richter, Eric   09 (2) 

Schommer, Hanna 10 

Seiltz, Matt   09 (2) 

Shier, Jacob   09 

Walschleager, Jonah 10 

Wellner, Devin  09 

Whitehouse, Stephanie 12 

 

1st in Class C 

 

Berna, Janelle  10 

Caelewards, Cody 09 

Czech, Joel   10 

Loining, Ryan  10 

Shier, Matt   10 

VerHeyden, Randy 10 

 

2nd in Class C 

 

Adams, Kayla  09 

Brudnicki, Max  09 

Mertens, Zacharay 09 

Scanlan, Riley  09 


